
Day Month Ramadhan 
1436

Suhur 
Ends*

Sun 
Rise Zuhr Asr

Iftaar 
(Sunset 
+ 2 Min)

Isha 
Jama'ah

Monday 06-Jun 1** 3:26 5:16 1:07 6:23 8:51 10:30
Tuesday 07-Jun 2 3:25 5:16 1:07 6:24 8:52 10:30
Wednesday 08-Jun 3 3:25 5:16 1:07 6:24 8:52 10:30
Thursday 09-Jun 4 3:24 5:15 1:07 6:25 8:53 10:30
Friday 10-Jun 5 3:24 5:15 1:08 6:25 8:53 10:30
Saturday 11-Jun 6 3:23 5:15 1:08 6:25 8:54 10:30
Sunday 12-Jun 7 3:23 5:15 1:08 6:26 8:55 10:30
Monday 13-Jun 8 3:22 5:15 1:08 6:26 8:55 10:30
Tuesday 14-Jun 9 3:22 5:14 1:08 6:27 8:56 10:30
Wednesday 15-Jun 10 3:22 5:14 1:09 6:27 8:56 10:30
Thursday 16-Jun 11 3:22 5:14 1:09 6:27 8:56 10:30
Friday 17-Jun 12 3:21 5:14 1:09 6:28 8:57 10:30
Saturday 18-Jun 13 3:21 5:14 1:09 6:28 8:57 10:30
Sunday 19-Jun 14 3:21 5:14 1:10 6:28 8:57 10:30
Monday 20-Jun 15 3:21 5:14 1:10 6:28 8:58 10:30
Tuesday 21-Jun 16 3:21 5:15 1:10 6:29 8:58 10:30
Wednesday 22-Jun 17 3:21 5:15 1:10 6:29 8:58 10:30
Thursday 23-Jun 18 3:21 5:15 1:10 6:29 8:58 10:30
Friday 24-Jun 19 3:22 5:15 1:11 6:29 8:58 10:30
Saturday 25-Jun 20 3:23 5:16 1:11 6:29 8:58 10:30
Sunday 26-Jun 21 3:23 5:17 1:11 6:30 8:58 10:30
Monday 27-Jun 22 3:24 5:17 1:11 6:30 8:58 10:30
Tuesday 28-Jun 23 3:25 5:17 1:11 6:30 8:58 10:30
Wednesday 29-Jun 24 3:25 5:18 1:12 6:30 8:58 10:30
Thursday 30-Jun 25 3:26 5:18 1:12 6:30 8:58 10:30
Friday 01-Jul 26 3:27 5:19 1:12 6:30 8:58 10:30
Saturday 02-Jul 27 3:28 5:20 1:12 6:30 8:58 10:30
Sunday 03-Jul 28 3:29 5:20 1:12 6:30 8:57 10:30
Monday 04-Jul 29*** 3:29 5:21 1:13 6:30 8:57 10:30
Tuesday 05-Jul Eid 3:30 5:22 1:13 6:30 8:57 10:30
Notes: *					As	a	precaution,	end	Suhur	5	minute	prior	to	the	designated	time

** Ramadhaan will begin on confirmed completion of Sha'baan
*** Eid will be decided on moonsighting confirmation

Intention for Fasting:
I intend to fast in Ramadhan for Allah. O Allah! Please accept and make it easy on me.

Dua at Iftaar:

Eid Salat: The place and time to be announced

HUMBLE APPEAL TO THE COMMUNITY
PLEASE DONATE GENEROUSLY FOR YOUR PROJECT

Jami Omar
Jamiatul Muslemeen of Ottawa-Carleton

3990 Old Richmond Road, Ottawa ON
K2H 8R5 CANADA
Tel: 613.828.2222

2016 Ramadhan Calendar - 1437 (H)

اللھّمّ  لك صمت وعلى رزقك أفطرتُ 

نويت أن أصوم  لشھر رمضان


